
MEETING 
CYCLE SUBMITTAL DEADLINE PLAN DISTRIBUTION TO

DEPARTMENTS PRE-PLANNING MEETING REVIEW COMMENTS SENT TO
APPLICANTS RESUBMITTAL DEADLINE INTERNAL DEADLINE FOR 

RESUBMITTAL COMMENTS PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

12:00pm CST 4:00pm CST 9:00am CST 4:00pm CST 12:00pm CST 12.00pm CST 6:00pm CST

JANUARY Thursday, December 5, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024 Monday, December 16, 2024 Friday, December 20, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025 Friday, January 10, 2025 Thursday, January 23, 2025

FEBRUARY *Friday, January 3, 2025 *Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Monday, January 13, 2025 Friday, January 17, 2025 Friday, January 24, 2025 Friday, February 7, 2025 Thursday, February 27, 2025

MARCH Thursday, January 30, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, February 10, 2025 Friday, Febraury 14, 2025 Friday, Febrauary 21, 2025 Friday, March 7, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025

APRIL Thursday,Februrary 27, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 Monday, March 10, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025 Friday, March 21, 2025 Friday, April 4, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025

MAY Thursday, April 3, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, April 14, 2025 *Thursday, April 17, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Friday, May 9, 2025 Thursday, May 22, 2025

 JUNE  Thursday, May 1, 2025  Monday, May 5, 2025 Monday, May 12, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025 Friday, June 6, 2025  Thursday, June 26, 2025

JULY Thursday, May 29, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, June 9, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025 *Thursday, July 3, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025

AUGUST Thursday, July 3, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025 Friday, August 8, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025

SEPTEMBER Thursday, July 31, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 Monday, August 11, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025 Friday, August 22, 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025 Thursday, September 25, 2025

OCTOBER Thursday, August 28, 2025 *Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025

NOVEMBER Thursday, October 2, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025 *Tuesday, October 14, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025 *Tuesday, November 25, 2025

DECEMBER Thursday, October 30, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025 Friday, December 5, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025

JANUARY Thursday, December 4, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025 Monday, Decmber 15, 2025 Friday, December 19, 2025 *Monday, January 5, 2026 Friday, January 9, 2026 Thursday, January 22, 2026

2025 PLANNING COMMISSION (PC) MEETING SCHEDULE

* Change from regular time due to holidays  ** Annexation applications are not part of these submittal deadlines for the PC as they have to be brought forward to Council before they are considered by the PC

Schedule Adopted by the Planning Commission 12/19/2024


